Repairs & Maintenance 0.05 $367 0.04 $367 0.06 $367
Salaries - Owner 1.69 $12,325 1.36 $12,325 1.92 $12,325
Salaries - Office/Shop 14.35 $104,942 11.60 $104,942 16.38 $104,942
Telephone 0.11 $830 0.09 $830 0.13 $830
Utilities 0.16 $1,167 0.13 $1,167 0.18 $1,167
 —— ——— —— ——— —— ———
   Total Fixed Costs 27.28 $199,621 22.04 $199,621 31.16 $199,621
 ==== ===== ==== ===== ==== =====
   Total Operating Costs 45.81 $335,062 40.58 $367,185 49.67 $318,289
 ==== ===== ==== ===== ==== =====
Other Income (Expenses):
Other Income 0.60 $4,374 0.60 $5,411 0.60 $3,832
Other Expense – Interest 0.46 $3,352 0.46 $4,147 0.46 $2,937
Other Expense 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0
   Total Other Income (Expenses) 0.14 $1,022 0.14 $1,264 0.14 $895
 ==== ===== ==== ===== ==== =====
   BUDGET – NET OPERATING INCOME 4.00 $29,284 9.24 $83,567 0.15 $932
 ==== ===== ==== ===== ==== =====

TheProfitForecaster.com
Powered by The TASCON™ Business Analyst

Profit Enhancement, Cash Management, Financial Analysis, Business Valuation Software

PROFORMA FIRST YEAR FINANCIAL BUDGET DETAIL Q2

 M4 % Amount M5 % Amount M6 % Amount
Income:
 8.11 $781,446 8.30 $799,754 10.31 $993,429
 ==== ===== ==== ===== ==== =====
Cost of Goods Sold:
Direct Costs - Labor 22.86 $178,643 22.86 $182,828 22.86 $227,103
Direct Costs - Materials 23.49 $183,564 23.49 $187,864 23.49 $233,359
Direct Costs - Equipment 0.20 $1,551 0.20 $1,587 0.20 $1,972
Direct Costs - Subcontractor 2.66 $20,798 2.66 $21,285 2.66 $26,439
Direct Costs - Other 1.11 $8,675 1.11 $8,878 1.11 $11,028
 —— ——— —— ——— —— ———
   Total Cost of Goods Sold 50.32 $393,231 50.32 $402,442 50.32 $499,901
 ==== ===== ==== ===== ==== =====
   Gross Profit 49.68 $388,215 49.68 $397,312 49.68 $493,528
 ==== ===== ==== ===== ==== =====
Variable Costs:
Advertising & Promotion 0.76 $5,964 0.76 $6,104 0.76 $7,582
Auto & Truck Gas, Oil, Repairs 2.02 $15,804 2.02 $16,174 2.02 $20,091
Bad Debt 0.30 $2,315 0.30 $2,369 0.30 $2,943
Bank Charges 0.10 $804 0.10 $822 0.10 $1,022
Employee Benefits 2.23 $17,431 2.23 $17,840 2.23 $22,160
Freight 0.21 $1,632 0.21 $1,670 0.21 $2,075
Insurance - W. C. Direct Labor 0.90 $7,023 0.90 $7,187 0.90 $8,928
Laundry, Cleaning 0.09 $722 0.09 $739 0.09 $918
License & Permits 0.06 $479 0.06 $490 0.06 $609
Miscellaneous 0.00 $35 0.00 $36 0.00 $44
Office Supplies 0.63 $4,885 0.63 $4,999 0.63 $6,210
Other 0.09 $669 0.09 $685 0.09 $851
Payroll Taxes (Direct Labor) 2.12 $16,604 2.12 $16,993 2.12 $21,109
Rentals 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0
Sales Commissions 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0
Sales Tax Expense 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0
Shop Supplies & Small Tools 0.61 $4,766 0.61 $4,877 0.61 $6,058
Travel, Lodging & Entertainment 0.02 $176 0.02 $180 0.02 $223
U.P.S./FedEx 0.02 $155 0.02 $159 0.02 $198
Union Benefits/Dues 7.60 $59,351 7.60 $60,742 7.60 $75,451
Warranty Expense 0.76 $5,908 0.76 $6,047 0.76 $7,511
 —— ——— —— ——— —— ———
   Total Variable Costs 18.52 $144,723 18.52 $148,113 18.52 $183,983
 ==== ===== ==== ===== ==== =====
Fixed Costs:
Contributions 0.03 $203 0.03 $203 0.02 $203
Depreciation 1.30 $10,165 1.27 $10,165 1.02 $10,165
Dues & Subscriptions 0.22 $1,739 0.22 $1,739 0.18 $1,739
Insurance - Auto & Liability 4.27 $33,379 4.17 $33,379 3.36 $33,379
Insurance - Group Health 0.18 $1,423 0.18 $1,423 0.14 $1,423
Insurance - Officer 0.10 $748 0.09 $748 0.08 $748
Insurance - W. C. Office 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0
Other - Expenses 1.60 $12,508 1.56 $12,508 1.26 $12,508
Payroll Tax - Office 0.88 $6,887 0.86 $6,887 0.69 $6,887
Postage, Mailings 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0
Professional Fees 0.69 $5,370 0.67 $5,370 0.54 $5,370
Property Taxes 0.23 $1,763 0.22 $1,763 0.18 $1,763
Rent 0.74 $5,805 0.73 $5,805 0.58 $5,805
Repairs & Maintenance 0.05 $367 0.05 $367 0.04 $367
Salaries - Owner 1.58 $12,325 1.54 $12,325 1.24 $12,325
Salaries - Office/Shop 13.43 $104,942 13.12 $104,942 10.56 $104,942
Telephone 0.11 $830 0.10 $830 0.08 $830
Utilities 0.15 $1,167 0.15 $1,167 0.12 $1,167
 —— ——— —— ——— —— ———
   Total Fixed Costs 25.56 $199,621 24.96 $199,621 20.09 $199,621
 ==== ===== ==== ===== ==== =====
   Total Operating Costs 44.06 $344,344 43.48 $347,734 38.61 $383,604
 ==== ===== ==== ===== ==== =====
Other Income (Expenses):
Other Income 0.60 $4,674 0.60 $4,783 0.60 $5,942
Other Expense – Interest 0.46 $3,581 0.46 $3,665 0.46 $4,553
Other Expense 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0
   Total Other Income (Expenses) 0.14 $1,093 0.14 $1,118 0.14 $1,389
 ==== ===== ==== ===== ==== =====
   BUDGET – NET OPERATING INCOME 5.75 $44,964 6.34 $50,696 11.20 $111,313
 ==== ===== ==== ===== ==== =====

TheProfitForecaster.com
Powered by The TASCON™ Business Analyst

Profit Enhancement, Cash Management, Financial Analysis, Business Valuation Software

PROFORMA FIRST YEAR FINANCIAL BUDGET DETAIL Q3

 M7 % Amount M8% Amount M9 % Amount
Income:
 8.27 $796,863 8.95 $862,385 6.11 $588,734
 ==== ===== ==== ===== ==== =====
Cost of Goods Sold:
Direct Costs - Labor 22.86 $182,167 22.86 $197,146 22.86 $134,588
Direct Costs - Materials 23.49 $187,185 23.49 $202,576 23.49 $138,295
Direct Costs - Equipment 0.20 $1,582 0.20 $1,712 0.20 $1,169
Direct Costs - Subcontractor 2.66 $21,208 2.66 $22,952 2.66 $15,669
Direct Costs - Other 1.11 $8,846 1.11 $9,573 1.11 $6,535
 —— ——— —— ——— —— ———
   Total Cost of Goods Sold 50.32 $400,988 50.32 $433,959 50.32 $296,256
 ==== ===== ==== ===== ==== =====
   Gross Profit 49.68 $395,875 49.68 $428,426 49.68 $292,478
 ==== ===== ==== ===== ==== =====
Variable Costs:
Advertising & Promotion 0.76 $6,082 0.76 $6,582 0.76 $4,493
Auto & Truck Gas, Oil, Repairs 2.02 $16,115 2.02 $17,441 2.02 $11,906
Bad Debt 0.30 $2,360 0.30 $2,554 0.30 $1,744
Bank Charges 0.10 $819 0.10 $887 0.10 $605
Employee Benefits 2.23 $17,775 2.23 $19,237 2.23 $13,132
Freight 0.21 $1,664 0.21 $1,801 0.21 $1,230
Insurance - W. C. Direct Labor 0.90 $7,161 0.90 $7,750 0.90 $5,291
Laundry, Cleaning 0.09 $736 0.09 $797 0.09 $544
License & Permits 0.06 $489 0.06 $529 0.06 $361
Miscellaneous 0.00 $36 0.00 $39 0.00 $26
Office Supplies 0.63 $4,981 0.63 $5,390 0.63 $3,680
Other 0.09 $683 0.09 $739 0.09 $504
Payroll Taxes (Direct Labor) 2.12 $16,932 2.12 $18,324 2.12 $12,510
Rentals 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0
Sales Commissions 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0
Sales Tax Expense 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0
Shop Supplies & Small Tools 0.61 $4,860 0.61 $5,259 0.61 $3,590
Travel, Lodging & Entertainment 0.02 $179 0.02 $194 0.02 $132
U.P.S./FedEx 0.02 $159 0.02 $172 0.02 $117
Union Benefits/Dues 7.60 $60,522 7.60 $65,499 7.60 $44,715
Warranty Expense 0.76 $6,025 0.76 $6,520 0.76 $4,451
 —— ——— —— ——— —— ———
   Total Variable Costs 18.52 $147,578 18.52 $159,714 18.52 $109,031
 ==== ===== ==== ===== ==== =====
Fixed Costs:
Contributions 0.03 $203 0.02 $203 0.03 $203
Depreciation 1.28 $10,165 1.18 $10,165 1.73 $10,165
Dues & Subscriptions 0.22 $1,739 0.20 $1,739 0.30 $1,739
Insurance - Auto & Liability 4.19 $33,379 3.87 $33,379 5.67 $33,379
Insurance - Group Health 0.18 $1,423 0.17 $1,423 0.24 $1,423
Insurance - Officer 0.09 $748 0.09 $748 0.13 $748
Insurance - W. C. Office 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0
Other - Expenses 1.57 $12,508 1.45 $12,508 2.12 $12,508
Payroll Tax - Office 0.86 $6,887 0.80 $6,887 1.17 $6,887
Postage, Mailings 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0
Professional Fees 0.67 $5,370 0.62 $5,370 0.91 $5,370
Property Taxes 0.22 $1,763 0.20 $1,763 0.30 $1,763
Rent 0.73 $5,805 0.67 $5,805 0.99 $5,805
Repairs & Maintenance 0.05 $367 0.04 $367 0.06 $367
Salaries - Owner 1.55 $12,325 1.43 $12,325 2.09 $12,325
Salaries - Office/Shop 13.17 $104,942 12.17 $104,942 17.82 $104,942
Telephone 0.10 $830 0.10 $830 0.14 $830
Utilities 0.15 $1,167 0.14 $1,167 0.20 $1,167
 —— ——— —— ——— —— ———
   Total Fixed Costs 25.06 $199,621 23.15 $199,621 33.9 $199,621
 ==== ===== ==== ===== ==== =====
   Total Operating Costs 43.57 $347,199 41.67 $359,335 52.43 $308,652
 ==== ===== ==== ===== ==== =====
Other Income (Expenses):
Other Income 0.60 $4,766 0.60 $5,158 0.60 $3,521
Other Expense – Interest 0.46 $3,652 0.46 $3,952 0.46 $2,698
Other Expense 0.00 $0 0.00 $0 0.00 $0
   Total Other Income (Expenses) 0.14 $1,114 0.14 $1,206 0.14 $823
 ==== ===== ==== ===== ==== =====
   BUDGET – NET OPERATING INCOME 6.25 $49,790 8.15 $70,297 -2.61 ($15,351)
 ==== ===== ==== ===== ==== =====